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Vares Cup 1 -2024 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 671.7670 12. Pasi Kumpulainen Open - - FIN 12648

2 93.86 630.5093 14. Hannu Salin Open - - FIN 9060

3 92.35 620.4023 51. Sami Kallinen Open - - FIN 6936

4 91.55 614.9962 61. Teemu Eerola Open - - FIN 4379

5 89.47 601.0371 43. Henri Turunen Open - - FIN 6999

6 87.81 589.9069 53. Sami Nikki Open - - FIN 11449

7 84.05 564.6067 60. Mika Riste Open S - FIN 1080

8 83.34 559.8269 74. Ilkka Koljonen Open - - FIN 3144

9 82.09 551.4709 140. Joose Olli Open - - FIN 10404

10 80.95 543.7800 92. Jesse Tolvanen Open - - FIN 12064

11 79.96 537.1422 45. Pekka Suominen Open - - FIN 6432

12 79.54 534.2899 122. Max Käär Open S - FIN 4567

13 79.33 532.9094 9. Teemu Leino Open - - FIN 11133

14 79.31 532.7708 31. Ari Woivalin Open S - FIN 4308

15 79.00 530.6920 59. Markus Kivimäki Open - - FIN 13831

16 77.16 518.3126 64. Olli Mikkonen Open - - FIN 11140

17 76.92 516.7175 71. Joonas Rönn Open - - FIN 12081

18 76.68 515.1235 147. Mika Ojanen Open S - FIN 3924

19 76.58 514.4629 39. Petteri Mikander Open S - FIN

20 75.34 506.1396 54. Juha Kallahti Open - - FIN 12082

21 74.93 503.3732 21. Harri Vuorialho Open - - FIN 12654

22 74.27 498.8893 34. Henri Heikel Open S1 - FIN 13247

23 74.13 498.0048 201. Markus Nybonn Open - - FIN 6427

24 72.56 487.4651 79. Aki Lahdenranta Open - - FIN 7458

25 72.45 486.6835 136. Aleksi Lahdenmäki Open - - FIN 10958

26 70.94 476.5688 194. Saara Toivonen Open L - FIN 6175

27 68.72 461.6405 130. Tommi Riuttala Open S1 - FIN 13013

28 67.06 450.4943 57. Kai Turunen Open S - FIN 6998

29 66.94 449.6679 16. Joni Mäntylä Open - - FIN 8367

30 66.62 447.5293 114. Niklas Ronkainen Open - - FIN 15067

31 66.20 444.6938 69. Sami Miettinen Open S - FIN 5936

32 65.74 441.6142 155. Markus Ojalehto Open - - FIN 12902

33 65.46 439.7229 63. Juho Leinonen Open - - FIN 13520

34 65.44 439.6210 17. Petteri Salo Open S - FIN 6096

35 63.47 426.3637 151. Sami Nyfors Open - - FIN 11781

36 62.50 419.8301 126. Antti Junttila Open S1 - FIN 12808

37 60.93 409.3309 123. Jukka-Pekka Mähönen Open S1 - FIN 13495

38 60.64 407.3469 62. Jan Jernmark Open - - FIN 10953
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

39 59.99 402.9891 157. Antti Kettunen Open - - FIN 7589

40 59.79 401.6278 44. Eetu Röpelinen Open - - FIN 13084

41 56.37 378.6922 176. Johan Lehti Open S1 - FIN 13987

42 54.62 366.8917 41. Panu Kauppinen Open S1 - FIN 12578

43 54.58 366.6434 186. Arto Vainikka Open S - FIN 053

44 53.97 362.5730 67. Jaakko Solaluoto Open S1 - FIN 13600

45 53.21 357.4426 24. Niklas Westerstråhle Open - - FIN 3757

46 53.08 356.6031 18. Otto Oksanen Open - - FIN 13802

47 52.72 354.1268 25. Jussi Ojanen Open S - FIN 5678

48 52.29 351.2924 121. Petrus Lilja Open - - FIN 10903

49 51.84 348.2236 32. Valtteri Patrikainen Open S1 - FIN 14543

50 51.58 346.5160 38. Olli Salovaara Open S - FIN 8267

51 51.43 345.5154 132. Teemu Lehto Open S1 - FIN 14526

52 51.10 343.2945 89. Jani Telatie Open S1 - FIN 7520

53 50.99 342.5197 19. Aku Hiltunen Open - - FIN 12888

54 50.80 341.2689 86. Henrik Sarimo Open - - FIN 15493882

55 50.40 338.5691 76. Heikki Juhola Open S - FIN 139

56 49.81 334.6021 33. Jere Juutilainen Open S - FIN 13800

57 49.34 331.4451 36. Saana Kamula Open L S1 - FIN 14542

58 48.57 326.3079 46. Veli Väistö Open S1 - FIN 13808

59 48.24 324.0828 52. Jasmine Söderlund Open L - FIN 8328

60 47.45 318.7746 26. Tomi Henttinen Open S1 - FIN 13338

61 46.98 315.5828 8. Misa Laamanen Open S S1 - FIN 22251691

62 46.52 312.4824 111. Pontus Weckström Open S1 - FIN 15126

63 46.49 312.3361 88. Teemu Eriksson Open - - FIN 10954

64 45.39 304.8891 81. Timo Järnfors Open S - FIN 3645

65 44.81 300.9949 11. Lari Koskinen Open S1 - FIN 15141

66 43.90 294.9073 22. Julius Sepponen Open - - FIN 15487973

67 43.61 292.9428 55. Joel Leino Open S1 - FIN 14514

68 43.14 289.7923 113. Roni Brander Open S1 - FIN 13497

69 42.49 285.4481 70. Eero Kaunela Open S1 - FIN 14371

70 41.00 275.3996 28. Knut Linderoos Open S1 - FIN

71 40.44 271.6916 35. Henri ■■■■■■■■■ Open S1 - FIN 14019

72 39.48 265.2026 162. Janne Pulli Open S 7.62 - FIN 3628

73 38.13 256.1741 142. Mikko Kaariainen Open S1 - FIN 13988

74 36.83 247.3924 156. Jari Karppi Open S - FIN 15480531

75 36.26 243.5642 99. Petri Haverinen Open - - FIN 13496

76 34.74 233.3429 87. Matti Pöllä Open S1 - FIN 15139

77 34.15 229.4357 90. Janne Lipponen Open - - FIN 11783

78 32.81 220.3747 85. Antti Leskinen Open S - FIN 14518

79 32.59 218.9261 152. Kalle Cederström Open S S1 - FIN 15011
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MATCH

PERCENT
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POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

80 31.61 212.3345 189. Anna Juvonen Open L - FIN 7349

81 30.59 205.5033 91. Markku Soininen Open S S1 - FIN 13505

82 21.68 145.6367 188. Aarno Hakanen Open S - FIN 11766

83 18.78 126.1377 100. Timo Louhikari Open S1 - FIN 15060

84 16.99 114.1130 27. Christian Nikkanen Open S1 - FIN 13493

85 14.58 97.9126 202. Jukka Sivonen Open S S1 - FIN 15489248

DQ 112. Anssi Tarna Open S S1 - FIN 15030
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Vares Cup 1 -2024 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 669.9004 66. Mikko Pystynen Standard - - FIN 11677

2 90.87 608.7516 83. Pasi Kesäniemi Standard - - FIN 4794

3 89.26 597.9239 2. Niklas Högström Standard - - FIN 14079

4 78.97 528.9956 184. Teresa Hellgren Standard L - FIN 11779

5 71.13 476.5230 48. Ronja Pankakoski Standard L - FIN 14080

6 61.14 409.5536 10. Ilkka Meriläinen Standard S - FIN 2876

7 52.47 351.5015 20. Heikki Ollilainen Standard - - FIN 6267

8 51.56 345.4252 148. Pasi Kauppinen Standard - - FIN 10957
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Vares Cup 1 -2024 - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 642.3150 97. Andrei Nyman Military - - FIN 4571

2 98.67 633.7529 58. Henri Yli-Kujala Military - - FIN 13884

3 91.46 587.4612 1. Joona Ilppola Military - - FIN 9079

4 88.15 566.2049 77. Jussi Viitamäki Military - - FIN 8545

5 87.88 564.4973 13. Tom Vähä-Salo Military - - FIN 12610

6 86.09 552.9999 118. Samuel Juntunen Military - - FIN 9685

7 82.30 528.6183 23. Petri Lamberg Military - - FIN 11301

8 82.20 528.0149 4. Mikko Lehtinen Military - - FIN 5642

9 80.89 519.5671 125. Sami Sällinen Military S - FIN 8261

10 80.02 513.9921 175. Niko Ilomäki Military - - FIN

11 79.53 510.8235 143. Ville Strandvall Military - - FIN 6549

12 74.64 479.4197 82. Rami Pohtila Military - - FIN 11769

13 69.18 444.3750 40. Ville Kylmänen Military - - FIN 13525

14 68.74 441.5080 72. Mika Kujala Military - - FIN 12127

15 65.11 418.1822 203. Jere Hakanen Military - - FIN 3574

16 63.68 409.0530 93. Arto Tuisku Military S1 - FIN 12514

17 59.37 381.3255 144. Ossi Ahola Military - - FIN 11142

18 58.78 377.5266 103. Jani Tuominen Military S1 - FIN 12896

19 57.49 369.2635 47. Salla Rantanen Military L - FIN 13507

20 54.68 351.2170 37. Jani Nieminen Military - - FIN 13432

21 54.40 349.4308 135. Teemu Kuokkanen Military - - FIN 12912

22 53.49 343.5748 56. Samu Wikstedt Military - - FIN 9480

23 52.52 337.3423 133. Tomi Germanow Military - - FIN 10249

24 50.64 325.2752 75. Kai Mäkinen Military - - FIN 13252

25 48.91 314.1514 49. Sami Kujala Military - - FIN 11648

26 48.09 308.8620 15. Jarno Servomaa Military S - FIN 12723

27 47.83 307.2440 73. Mika Lahtinen Military 7.62 - FIN 11143

28 43.64 280.3301 164. Mika Tervahauta Military S 7.62 - FIN 9076

29 35.23 226.3143 68. Teijo Konttila Military S1 - FIN 15140

30 32.03 205.7122 50. Antti Viiru Military S - FIN 14633

DQ 29. Matti Heikkinen Military - - FIN 12441

DQ 42. Marko Kantanen Military - - FIN 9476

DQ 195. Jukka Kirjavainen Military - - FIN 13494
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Vares Cup 1 -2024 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 564.6068 60. Mika Riste Open S - FIN 1080

2 94.63 534.2900 122. Max Käär Open S - FIN 4567

3 94.36 532.7708 31. Ari Woivalin Open S - FIN 4308

4 91.24 515.1235 147. Mika Ojanen Open S - FIN 3924

5 91.12 514.4630 39. Petteri Mikander Open S - FIN

6 79.79 450.4942 57. Kai Turunen Open S - FIN 6998

7 78.76 444.6938 69. Sami Miettinen Open S - FIN 5936

8 77.86 439.6210 17. Petteri Salo Open S - FIN 6096

9 64.94 366.6434 186. Arto Vainikka Open S - FIN 053

10 62.72 354.1268 25. Jussi Ojanen Open S - FIN 5678

11 61.37 346.5161 38. Olli Salovaara Open S - FIN 8267

12 59.97 338.5691 76. Heikki Juhola Open S - FIN 139

13 59.26 334.6022 33. Jere Juutilainen Open S - FIN 13800

14 55.89 315.5829 8. Misa Laamanen Open S S1 - FIN 22251691

15 54.00 304.8891 81. Timo Järnfors Open S - FIN 3645

16 46.97 265.2027 162. Janne Pulli Open S 7.62 - FIN 3628

17 43.82 247.3924 156. Jari Karppi Open S - FIN 15480531

18 39.03 220.3748 85. Antti Leskinen Open S - FIN 14518

19 38.77 218.9261 152. Kalle Cederström Open S S1 - FIN 15011

20 36.40 205.5033 91. Markku Soininen Open S S1 - FIN 13505

21 25.79 145.6367 188. Aarno Hakanen Open S - FIN 11766

22 17.34 97.9126 202. Jukka Sivonen Open S S1 - FIN 15489248

DQ 112. Anssi Tarna Open S S1 - FIN 15030



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-03 22:48

Vares Cup 1 -2024 - Results

OPEN SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 498.8895 34. Henri Heikel Open S1 - FIN 13247

2 92.53 461.6405 130. Tommi Riuttala Open S1 - FIN 13013

3 84.15 419.8300 126. Antti Junttila Open S1 - FIN 12808

4 82.05 409.3310 123. Jukka-Pekka Mähönen Open S1 - FIN 13495

5 75.91 378.6921 176. Johan Lehti Open S1 - FIN 13987

6 73.54 366.8918 41. Panu Kauppinen Open S1 - FIN 12578

7 72.68 362.5730 67. Jaakko Solaluoto Open S1 - FIN 13600

8 69.80 348.2236 32. Valtteri Patrikainen Open S1 - FIN 14543

9 69.26 345.5154 132. Teemu Lehto Open S1 - FIN 14526

10 68.81 343.2945 89. Jani Telatie Open S1 - FIN 7520

11 66.44 331.4452 36. Saana Kamula Open L S1 - FIN 14542

12 65.41 326.3080 46. Veli Väistö Open S1 - FIN 13808

13 63.90 318.7747 26. Tomi Henttinen Open S1 - FIN 13338

14 63.26 315.5828 8. Misa Laamanen Open S S1 - FIN 22251691

15 62.64 312.4824 111. Pontus Weckström Open S1 - FIN 15126

16 60.33 300.9950 11. Lari Koskinen Open S1 - FIN 15141

17 58.72 292.9428 55. Joel Leino Open S1 - FIN 14514

18 58.09 289.7922 113. Roni Brander Open S1 - FIN 13497

19 57.22 285.4480 70. Eero Kaunela Open S1 - FIN 14371

20 55.20 275.3998 28. Knut Linderoos Open S1 - FIN

21 54.46 271.6915 35. Henri ■■■■■■■■■ Open S1 - FIN 14019

22 51.35 256.1744 142. Mikko Kaariainen Open S1 - FIN 13988

23 46.77 233.3431 87. Matti Pöllä Open S1 - FIN 15139

24 43.88 218.9262 152. Kalle Cederström Open S S1 - FIN 15011

25 41.19 205.5033 91. Markku Soininen Open S S1 - FIN 13505

26 25.28 126.1377 100. Timo Louhikari Open S1 - FIN 15060

27 22.87 114.1130 27. Christian Nikkanen Open S1 - FIN 13493

28 19.63 97.9128 202. Jukka Sivonen Open S S1 - FIN 15489248

DQ 112. Anssi Tarna Open S S1 - FIN 15030


